
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 13-017 Name: CARDIOPULMONARY ASSOCIATES MEDICAL
GROUP INC AGREEMENT

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:1/30/2013 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:2/26/2013 2/26/2013

Title: a. Authorize the Purchasing Manager for Natividad Medical Center (NMC) to execute the Second
Amendment to Professional Services Agreement with Cardio-Pulmonary Associates Medical Group,
Inc. to provide cardiology and pulmonary medicine services at NMC adding $500,000 for a revised
total Agreement amount not to exceed $1,550,000 in the aggregate (for the period August 1, 2011 to
February 28, 2014).
b. Authorize the Purchasing Manager for NMC to execute to sign up to three (3) amendments to this
agreement where the total amendments do not exceed 10% of the original contract amount, and do
not significantly change the scope of work.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CARDIOPULMONARY ASSOCIATES MEDICAL GROUP AGREEMENT, 2. Completed Board
Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors2/26/2013 1

County of Monterey Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

